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Women / 4P / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Gazzam4034
Sunbelt

9.000 9.675 9.5759.500 37.750
3T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Bella Suggs4164
Empire

9.150 9.575 9.3509.500 37.575
1T 3 2T 7 2 

2 

Tea Kampine4035
Sunbelt

8.775 9.500 9.5259.200 37.000
10 4T 9T 2 3T

3T

Juliet Tourangeau4066
Texas Dreams

8.850 9.250 9.5009.400 37.000
8 12 5T 3 4T

4T

Sydney Gunnells4077
Texas Dreams

8.675 9.375 9.3259.500 36.875
12T 10 3T 8 5 

5 

Lily Hernandez4001
Achievers

8.950 9.450 9.2509.200 36.850
5 7T 10T 9T 6 

6 

Deslyn Terrell4086
Texas Dreams

9.000 9.500 9.2509.075 36.825
4T 5T 12 10T 7T

7T

Rhu Manderfeld4081
Texas Dreams

8.875 9.175 9.4509.325 36.825
7 13 7T 4 8T

8T

Christina Driver4079
Texas Dreams

9.150 9.500 9.4258.550 36.625
2T 6T 16 5T 9 

9 

Sydney Cannon4076
Texas Dreams

8.650 9.300 9.4259.200 36.575
14 11 11T 6T 10 

10 

Emmi Armond4080
Texas Dreams

8.800 9.450 9.2009.000 36.450
9 8T 15 12 11 

11 

Morgan McMillan4036
Sunbelt

8.900 8.850 9.2259.450 36.425
6 15T 4 11 12 

12 

Kendall Loop4160
Empire

8.675 9.625 8.8009.050 36.150
13T 2 13T 16 13 

13 

Ally Gunnels4078
Texas Dreams

8.500 9.400 8.9009.050 35.850
15 9 14T 14 14 

14 

Kayra Tanrikulu4075
Texas Dreams

8.750 9.000 8.8508.350 34.950
11 14 17 15 15 

15 

Addison Davis4084
Texas Dreams

8.000 8.750 8.4509.400 34.600
17 17 6T 17 16 

16 

Erika Gustafson4002
Achievers

7.325 8.850 8.9509.325 34.450
18 16T 8T 13 17 

17 

Krista Vasconcellos4116
Win Kids

8.450 8.500 8.3007.700 32.950
16 18 18 18 18 

18 
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